(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttahe Prakash Kumar Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2371 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 09 Sept 1999 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Employee 115678 I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 14-11-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT WSOl iAITIOINEOEIeIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST .

EMPLOYMENT 1 Akash Pal-HRSS(PeopleFirst) 24-10-2025 GREEN

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Shahira Thasllm-H_eIpdesk Team Randstad 23.10-2025 GREEN

India Pvt Ltd

GRADUATION Section officer 10-11-2025 GREEN

CREDIT/CIBIL .

CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-10-2025 GREEN

TATIONAL IDENTITY UIDAI - Aadhaar 23-10-2025 GREEN

POLICE

VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 23-10-2025 GREEN

CRIMINAL -

DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-10-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 14-11-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Prakash Kumar Prakash Kumar

Emp Code: 703379757 703379757
From: 25-01-2024 25-01-2024
To: 09-02-2025 09-02-2025
Designation: Process Associate Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Akash Pal-HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Akash Pal-HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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People First, Helpdesk

To “Akshatha® <ex-employment@goldquestglobal ins
ce  TJayakumar Velu - GobdQuest Global™ <jay@goldquestglabal in

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Dt 30

Please find below details

OHR-ID 703379757
E-CODE 69778
MAME Mr. Prakash Kumar
DATE OF JOINING 25-Jan-24
DIATE OF RELIEVING 9-Fab-25
DESIGNATION Process Assaciate
SUPERVISOR Mr_Ganga Singh

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS{PeopleFirst)

genpact | Trendformation Happent Here

Annexure 1 (a)

=, "Helpdesk Exit, HR™ <hr helpdeskexiti@genpact com®, "ex employment™ <verifyexemployments@Egmail ¢ om
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Annexure 1 (b)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name Prakash Kumar
From (Date of Joining) 25 January 2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 04 February 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Process Associate
Employee Code/ID/No 703379757
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility (if "NO” kindly confirm the reason) [Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: {Yes/No) [Please fill in the relevant infarmation)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briafly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Flease explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TeamHR Services Private Limited

TeamHR Services Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Prakash Kumar Prakash Kumar

Emp Code: 1635254 1635254

From: 19-07-2023 19-07-2023

To: 23-01-2024 23-01-2024
Designation: Investigation Executive Investigation Executive

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable For Better Prospects

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks: The above details were verified by Shahira Thaslim-Helpdesk Team Randstad
India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Shahira Thaslim-Helpdesk Team Randstad India Pvt Ltd

Report Verified Date: 23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Randstad Support Team

0 RN e i W s )

Annexure 2 (a)

To “ex-employment” <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in=

Cc “jayakumaran.y” <jayakumaranv@randstadinz, "vijay.sandeep" <vijay.sandeep@randstad.com=, "jay"” <jay@goldguestelobal

Display now

» External Images are not displayed

Hi,
Please find the below details.
Eligible Exit
R E‘;i’l"“e DOJI | DOE | Designation Rf““?‘f” for | formalities | Status
code e CAVINE | Rehire | completed
19- 23 e
1635254 :msu 07- lan, éi‘;iﬁ;ﬂraem“ gn[ Bett Yes Yes Separated
o 2023 | 2024 RSPt
Regards,
Shahira Thaslim
Helpdesk Team

Randstad India Pvt Ltd.
WhatsApp Number to raise your query : 8939200002
Helpdesk Link: https://employeehelpdesk.randstad.in/

Wehsite : www.randstad.in
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Deear SirjMadarm,
Wearm Greetings from GobdCuest Globalt|

Annexure 2 (b)

war e an Empkoyes Background Verification Organisation. e have been authorized o conduct Ex-Employment Vorification on behalf of an dient

| MR Verifierinputs

Company Name TeamHR Services Privafe Limited.
Candidate Name Prakach Kumar

Fram {Date of Joining) 19 July 2023

To {Dute of Exit/Relisving) 23 Jonsry 2024

Desigration (A1 the time of leaving Ehe o Irverstigation Executive

Emgloyes Code/10yNo 1635254

Salarg CTC Flaaie Provide

‘WS this position: Perranen b Temporans Contractual Flease Provide
| Supendsors Name Phease Pronide

Reason for Leaving Phease Pronice

Rehire Eigibility {if "N kindly confinn the resson) (Ploase fill in the refevant inlormation)
| Esit fernalities competed: (VesMia) (Please fill in the rebevant information)

¥indhy confinm attached Relieving letter Jdocument is
suthenlicate?

Floase Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment
temune? (If “Yes™ Phease explain briefly)

Fhesio explaingcomment beiefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund T (If “Yes~ Please explain
briafly)

Plvase suplaincomment briefly

DATA = BREACH of amy kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in
making right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

erified By | Name Contacl Number B Designatian)

Fhesre Providie

arganization of your former Employes Prakash Kumar for employment punposes.
Fodkswing are the details prosdced by the camdidatie o an onganization, which we would recpeest you 1o plesse verily the detsils with youw commdents in the HR/Verifier [nputs column.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 17SOLSBAPR012298 17SOLSBAPR012298

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-02 2021-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Section officer of University of

Information Source Name:

Section officer

Report Verified Date:

10-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

3achelor of Arts
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Pan Number:

IHDPK3539N

IHDPK3539N

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

773

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Balance Build-Up On
Non-Mortgage Loans

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

SERSET DAPE O Pl . 2401002008 [LEOA:15) COWTECL mild DR PROESSL a9

CONSUMER CIR

&

TransUnion— CIBIL

EOHEIEID | BSOOLISo0N _SHyDdlsnd AL ACE i REES {i]i]

CONSUMER IHNFORMATION

ThHidEER HAnl Prakash Humar FhH [ Dl 15 B
Do O L CRCYTH G LIC T L 0

TEP D Wi STER

ExALL B EASCELAT MO

LiulR Haim raliiindFsivs=BER

ADURESE Dethi 110073, Dalni , DELHI + IO -

CIBIL TRANEUMION SCORE(S)

SICOEIMNG EACTORT

L High Fropartion Of Outstsedieg Trades

iR High Bal Build On Backcard Trades

CREDITVISION™
Score

Rusgsiburs

102 (highi riak ] 1o P30 fo rig k] oa

FMonkha

3. Hgh Belance In Propariion To Hgh Cred® Amount In The Lest 13

4. High Batanze Buid-Up On Kon-Hortgage Losns

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUMTS DALARCES
Tatal £ z High T Sare. Al ]
Zara balanca : a Current =
Orvirdiss - a Ovardise 3

ENOUIRY SUMMARY

&CODUNT OPEMED DATE
ETLIAE Faeart 280453024
L5 CHadest 15,03/ 1024

TOFaL DO INTES mOET RECET S BT 30 Dav PRAT Ll miHT Fall e mdnTiE
& RAI0TA o 1 3
CHEDITVISION® ALGORITHMIS)

i Mo CrdtWuion M gork honds) vl abla.

COMSUMER DETAILS

CONSUHER IHNFORMATION

COMEURMER HAME  PIRAKASH KU HAE Do OO GRDER ;- Hale CRIDITYISICwsir SCERE : F73
IDENTIFICATLOM(S)
IBEHTIFICATION T9PE IDEHTIFICATIOH H U A 1558 DART EAFLAATION DATE
AN ARl IHDPHAE 19N

ful » IDEMTIFECATIOM RESORTED FROM ENOUIRY
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TELEPHOME(S)

Annexure 4 (b)

TrEs

TRLEFmDndl sickiBERA

TRLE P el CETE MRS

Ofice Prana
(el OHfice Prana
Mokt Phora

fali - TELEPHOME REPORTED PFROM EddnimeyY

EMAIL CONTAST(S)

A PRAKASHE I LSRRI COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

AR

filiro S e

THEENE A

Bt inns

CATRCDEY

SELIDEWIL CODL LaTE FeGRiLD

PLOT HO-22A8 OSWAL BUILEERG UDYOG VIHAR, SECTOR-

15 FLART, B Office . RN ]
SUPAR WaLT SaLD G0 ManTA BRARGAY A DELHL - 1LD05F Parmanent 11052008
SUPLAR WALT GRaLL Cr 0 AT A BHARGAY A H MO,
L5IL ELAHEEIRE SHIY HAMDIR. DELHE - LIBGTT Fracha o T/Mhee
AEMHPACE IHDIA PYT LT DLF CITY PHASE S5 T THOHAS
HARG SECTOR 51 GUALERRAH IFFCO CHOWH, HARYARA - Offeo FVRL riar ]
Lo
o) - ADDEESSES REPCHETED FROH EMOLZRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
m B v hosyresns O Forea o sad lakd 5.
COMSUMER ACCOUMT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IHFORMATION  caioFdsas | SB/0A/2034 | DATE CLOSED | DATE REFDETED & CERTIFIED . 30/E4/ 2015 "“m‘
RTOOUMT AMDUHTE STATUS
repd CREDAT CARD SRSV LT R E9O00 TS
HLEBEA HOT BISE LoD WILH CREDET | 49 407
sami AEDLAT
RCDEHHT Hot Diaclcmed Sk LEMIT ta. a0
P
CUERTHT LSBT ]
L nERSAlF [HODvEDUAL RALAMECE
DAYS PAST DUEFASSET GLASSCFDOATION AEAET DATE : OLADWY I0RE | EHDDATE - OL/OSS 2028 | LART BhreEdT | LAADTS202S
FEAR JSAM FER A Ay HAY L] ik AT - L oot WO b
it r w " Do coa ooo ooo falil ] - L
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  SwTEORdsa : 150682054 | CaTe Consn : | DATE REPSETER & CERTIFICD : 30/00/201% ‘-':Tm‘
REOOUHT AEOUHTE ETATUG
reRL + CREDET CARD SRIDOT LT ¢ R Sga00 s
WEMBEA HOT DISGLOSED WIGH CREDIT © F 73,588
HamE REDLUNT
RO LT Hod Disc lomed TEaki LEWTT T5a0n
Homkis
CLUEALRT Pisix
DA SRR EROLVE AL BALaMOE
DAFS PAST DULFASSET OLASSIFDOATION EUART DATE : OLAOW/IEEE | DHDDATE - OL/0AS20T4 | LABTEAFHENT - LEADSSI02E
FEAR JAN res LT A AT S A L] e ocT Mo ] =
105 aon = ]i] =] o ai] e x] [ ooo KX ano . "
pi=r2] - - - = i] L] [l ea] oo oog bog KK X o
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Annexure 4 (c)

COMSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS
ENGUIRIES
mEFEER MamD EHOUIEY DATE LHOUIEY FoRPOGE EROUTAF abeluinl
KT DL itz EHELT CARD ® 10,000
T AECLOSED 180403024 EREBLT CARD ® 1400
T BEEELOSED 1902205 ERESIT CARD ® 10890
T BESCLOEED 19022050 CHEBIT CARD % Loa o
GLOSSARY
ClR DATA GLOSSARY
EIBOET SEOTION EL THRs f 00 BESCAIPTEDS

HRegort nume
Canaursar Detaile

Idaritfcakan(s)

Telapranalz):

Addrenafme):

Canaurmar &Aoot Dwiba il

= 5 Ik
- B
Engquiry Dataits :

3 Type

Tetaprans Typms

Occupstion Coden

Addm Cabegary

#pcounk Informetion

Dary Past DusdAaset Clessfesbon

irformabmn under dosuks

Hek Oisclosad

Conmurmar CLE
Errizhed thraugh Engairy

Ereome Tas 10 Member (2AK]
Paxrpart Hombar

Viobar i

Eriver's Licenas Membaer
Hation Card Hembar
Lmiewrmal 2ir Humser (D)

Latast 4 Telephore detaiin repories.
Mobile phoma

Heme Phone

DOffice prans

ot Gl mmwifmdl

Latwat 4 srrsls reparted

Latwet Ermploymant datal raported,
Salarisd

Self Emgloyud Brofanicnals

Self Emplorywd

Otrarrn

Latast 4 sSdroes reporisd
Permenmni Address
Hazsdence sdsrms
Office Addras

hot ceimgoniard

Achva: dccount rat cloass

Lrackhes: Closed szcound

Dats Dpsres Dwiw af Hret debursemant

Cats Cloasd: Date of sccount closure

Dabe raparted & Cartifisd: Mot recent deio reporied &y reparting memh er
Lant Payrmand Dote- Host recent dabs o pagment wes made on the saccoon

Start dets: Begnnng of the paymenk history

Erd Dwim: End of tha peymernt hickory

00G: Bagmant iz made on the dus date

03800 Pay in %] herod deys #rom tha Sus dats
ST0: Paymanis beirg mads withie 80 days

SH& Spacial account crasted for reportig Stendard Azcounts mesvng bewerd
Sus-Standard

SUE Payments bong mads after 90 days

LT - The sccourd has remained Sub-Saredard for L manihe
L& - Tha scoourdt whers Lo his besm id fimd arrad L bl

KXK - Dwia not reperted by Irbbukion

Cormurmar hax raiied grisvames ragueri regardng issus in correctrae o8 the
dakn raported by Financial Insistution

Erquiry made with oiher Mambers
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

909739776875

909739776875

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Eovernmeant of India

of India

Linigue Identification Authority
FHHE B Enmlment S D003 5S5HH X264
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Annexure 5 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India 2N
s — AADOHAAR
am :
as myAadhaar @ English ~
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity
909739776875 Exists
Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years

Gender MALE

State Delhi

Mebile it
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2371

GQ-AMRSN-2371

Candidate Name:

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Date Of Birth:

09-09-1999

09-09-1999

Father Name:

Jawahar Rai

Jawahar Rai

Addressl: House Number 101, Rangpuri, Dada House Number 101, Rangpuri, Dada
Dharma Gali, Nearby - Deshraj Dharma Gali, Nearby - Deshraj
Jouranl Store, New Delhi 110037. Jouranl Store, New Delhi 110037.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE cory

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-23T1

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Prakash Kumar

FATHER NAME

Jawahar Rai

DATE OF BIRTH

09-Seprember-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House Mumber 101, Rangpuri, Dada Dharma Gali, Mearby - Deshraj Jouran] Store, Mew

Doelhi 110037,

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDREES

Kapashera Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Veriffed Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-Derober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSIOMN:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject wo the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informanion is pained on
the inscruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Adfpd

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/f1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case [D

Current Group

Cender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Resolved Matches

Unresolved Maichas

et

Dats Printad
Primicd By
Craup

Prakash Kumar
Mot Rated

10
GO-AMRSM-23T1

Yorld-Check

ol e

23 Dt 2025 11:38
Incividual

Mo

1a

10 Positive: O

Drate of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible: O

W LSE RiI5K

INTELLIGEMCE

Falsze: 10

Confidential

03 Sept 1999

23 Oct 2025 11:38
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: O
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Annexure 7 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Prakash K B4557T5 15 IND MDD AulceRies Dile of Biih

BiC. INDIDUAL IALE - s B
e KUMAR RE Fed- 1966 U205 e rrismaich
FALSE Prakath K 7U4EEIR DB, INOMIOUAL  MALE (7] ND 3. | Unknown  No hatch
FALSE Prakash K B144541 LE, INDWIDLUIAL hALE IND 1] 23 Unkngwn Mo Malch Exitt -
UKAR =419 Uet-2025 1 Dl
FALSE Prakasn K 63501 EIC,  INDPADUAL  MALE D WD 23 | Unkraown Mo Match Evincl =
b =y s o _ Pl e
FALSE Prabuests K RIS of, INDVIDLUIAL BlALE IND I 23 Urikngwm Mo Malch Extt -
UMAR B Oct-2025 100
FALSE ‘Prakmsn K B34TETY D8,  INDWIDUAL  MALE IND WO 2 Linknown Mo Matcn Exintd -
UMAR |-Ted Oic-2025 100%
FALSE Prakzst K BOSDSTS BiC, INDMIDLUIAL IlALE IND I 23 Unkngwn Mo Malch Exsif -
UMAR RE et 2025 100%
FALSE Prakssn K 6211771 B INDWIDUAL  MALE IND WD 2 | Unknown Mo Matcn Evipct -
UMAR RE ‘Det-2028 1004
FALSE Prakash K T42TELE 08, INDNIDLIAL MALE D I = Unkmgwn Mo Malch EXmtt -
UMAR SiC et 2025 100%
FALSE Prekash K 7AT1438 DH. INDMIDUAL  MALE IND D -  Unkrewn Mo Waicn Expet -
; s iz : s ke
PATRA
K Prerash Humnar
Date Primied 25 W-ATH, 1141

en o ¥ LSEG itucence
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Annexure 7 (c)

AUDIT

Deskiop

23 Oct 2025 11:39  database check 8 Warld-Check matches

resolved as False
23 0ct202511:38 database check  Case Screenad for Wor Lnsidgp
Id-Chack (InitialRe- Balch
Screan Only)
23 Dct 2025 11:38  database check Maw Case added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al brnestamps. in S expart anenn UTE and may be in vanaoce wath the locako fime shown on the apphoation
Legal Mobhce

The consenis of $vs recard ame private and cordidential and shoold not be disciosed 1o Sl parties wless: (] te fems af your agreemaent with LEEG aflow you 1o
oo sa; {ii} the record subjest nequests any dada thad you may hald cn fam, and such daia includes ey Werkd-Chieck necond: or §iilh you are undar some: othar legal
chiignlicn i0-do so. Yau musi cansidar and absde by your own cbfigabiors i relatian b the dala peivacy nghts of individunls ana must rof#y Sam of your infsnbian

Io seanch agoinst Word-Check anc provide tham with infermabon contained in the WandCheck privacy statement. You shall not rely upan the corert of this repon
withoul making svdependent chads to vanly (he infemration conlansd themin informabon cormalatad is necessardy bred and shoukd be road Dy vou in tha conlext of
1t fuliesr devin s ervailable in the euternal souroes 4o which links ans provdad. The sccuracy ol tha srlomation faund in B undadying sources must ba wenlied with
b record subject bofora ary acion & eken ond you showd mfonm us f any knks o the sources ara broken. | this record contans nogative allagatons, i should

be azsumed fal such allegations ane deried by the subject. You should nal draw any negalive mierences abouat mdhviduals or entites menely bocause they ane
idengfied in the database. nor because fhoy ane shown as “Reparied being linked o™ alhers sdentified in the dalabase. The nature of linking vanes corsiderabdy.
Many persans ora mouded solety bocause Sy hoit or hawa hald prominent political pasitions or are cornackod [ sadh nd vduals.

Hame Prakash Kumar
Date Printad FRAGHRE, 1140

:ﬂmn:;d By mﬁ:r m L SEG FJ%ELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2371

GQ-AMRSN-2371

Candidate Name:

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Date Of Birth:

09-09-1999

09-09-1999

Father Name:

Jawahar Rai

Jawahar Rai

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: House Number 101, Rangpuri, Dada House Number 101, Rangpuri, Dada
Dharma Gali, Nearby - Deshraj Dharma Gali, Nearby - Deshraj
Jouranl Store, New Delhi 110037. Jouranl Store, New Delhi 110037.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION I}

GO-AMBRSMN-2371

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Prakash Kumar

FATHER NAME

Jawahar Rai

DATE OF BIRTH

|-Bepremiber-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House Mumber 101, Rangpuri, Dada Dharma Gali, Mearby - Deshraj Jouran] Store,
Mew Delhi 110037,

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-Oherober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

[CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigaton database there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional imies of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigarion database there is no Civil or Criminal case instcuted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limics of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in narure.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records avaifable. The informanon is pained on

the inscruction of CLIENT and the undersigned s not llable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

A Jpd

(PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Df1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2371 GQ-AMRSN-2371
Employee Id: 115678 115678
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1.9 years in education
to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

14-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Prakash Kumar Prakash Kumar

DOB 09-09-1999 09-05-13999

Graduation

Name of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi

Course B.A. B.A.

Specialization / Major Arts Arts

Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

MName of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Spacialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Date of joining - From

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

05-02-2025

05-02-2025

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 8 months identified between Genpact(02-2025) & AML(10-2025). During this gap period, Candidate was
looking out for new job opportunities and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Max life Insurance

Max life Insurance

Full Name of the Employee

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Date of joining - From

19-07-2023

19-07-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

23-01-2024

23-01-2024

Designation / Role

Investigation Executive

Investigation Executive

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Max life Insurance

Max life Insurance

Full Name of the Employee

Prakash Kumar

Prakash Kumar

Date of joining - From

07-03-2022

07-03-2022

Date of Hefieving{Exit -To

22-04-2023

22-04-2023

Designation / Role

Ogperation Executive

Operation Executive

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.1 year identified between UG[02-2021) & Max Life Insurance(03-2022). During this gap peried,
Candidate took a career break and was exploring other things related to career, opportunity and places and provided the

relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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